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Yearly trends: post Dec 2013 Since the beginning of the influx in
September 2016

New
arrivals

191,698 

28,509 

54,739 
66,211 

Year 2014 Year 2015 Year 2016 Year 2017

Refugee Camp
Refugee Transit Center
Refugee Location

UNHCR Sub-Office
UNHCR Field Office

UNHCR Field Unit

Entry point

15,817 

6,095 

10,073 

3,189 

5,570 

16,274 

8,514 

1,411 1,463 525 

4,354 

24,911 

]̀b

65%
89%

16%
3,706

20,952
36,712

Under 18

Women and Children

Youth (15-24)

Unaccompanied Minors

Separated Children

Persons with Specific Needs

Z10.1%

14.3%

7.3%

22.3%

1.3%

8.0%

10.0%

15.3%

8.3%

10.6%

0.5%

8.0%

20%

30%

16%

33%

2%

16%

Infants (0-4 yrs)

Children (5-11 yrs)

Adolescents (12-17 yrs)

Adults (18-59 yrs)

Elderly (60+)

Youth (15-24 yrs)

Male (44.7%)Female (55.3%)

397,455
REFUGEES

82,507
HOUSEHOLDS

New
arrivals

66,211

Year 2017

Refugee population in Gambella region |
SOUTH SUDAN SITUATION

as of 30 September 2017

119,052
arrivals

 K

82,631
Nguenyyiel

Average Family size

52,769
Kule

70,683
Tierkidi

17,087
Pugnido2

65,786
Pugnido

59,306
Jewi

21%

15%13%

18%

17%

3%
13,061

Okugo

SUB-OFFICE GAMBELLA

through

Pagak, 92%
Akobo, 5%
Raad, 3%

Relocated
to

Tierkidi, 13%

Jewi, 10%

Okugo, 2%

Kule, 1%

Assosa, 3%

Nguenyyiel, 71%

4%


